
ffiJAWAHARLAL INSTITUTE OF POSTGRADUATE 1VIEDICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (JIPMER)
(An Institution of National Importance under the Ministry of Health & Family Ll/elfare, Government of India)

Dhanvantri Nagar, Puducherry - 605 006.

CORRIGENDUM/EXTENSION OF LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF TENDER

Tender notice no. : JIPMER/INTRAMURAL/PHARMAJ2S/BHANUPRIYA dated: 05.03.2025

Tenderfor : "Supply of @!!es- Limited tender"

This is for information of all the bidders that the last date and time of submission for the Tender

JIPMER/TNTRAMURAL/PHARMA/25IBHANUPRIYA dated: 05.03.2025 for "Supply of Consumables" has

been revised lo 1910312025, 04.30 PM

Particulars Original Date Revised Date

Bid Submission Closing Date 04.30 PM on 12.03.2025 04.30 PM on 19.03.2025

However, all other terms and conditions of the tender documents will remain unchanged.

\\"s'1t
(Dr. M. Jayanthi)

3[rilr$ / Professor
tqqrluti{rrrq fuTrrT

Departmeri't of Pharmacologtrl
ifiqfi Tga0 / JIPMER,Puducherry- 605006

Dr. M. Jayanthi
Professor of Pha

Dated: 12.03.2025

Phone : +91 9944967L73

Email : bhanupriyabalaramane@gmail.com


